Run Together Run. Sunday 10" May 2015

10K Results
Position Name
1 Yas Leghmara
2 Colin Hayes
3 lan Weston
4 Gary Pibworth
5 Simon Jones
6 Jonathan Andrews
7 Simon McMillian
8 Mark Goodwin
9 Katie Love
10 Tom Boorman
11 Joe Young
12 Lee Dunstall
13 Sureyya Kurtay
14 Russell Banks
15 Hannah Holland
16 Will Scott
17 Paul Grenfield
18 Freddy Andrews
19 Simon Davies
20 Richard Gardner
21 Ross Brochlehurst
22 Pete Gould
23 Jake Nixon
24 George Prodromidis
25 Marina Hermanider
26 Colin Burbage
27 Brett Green
28 Fenella Maloney
29 Hannah White
30 Riayaz Khusal
31 Gary Skinner
32 Claire Bell
33 Cusha Movahagh
34 Brian Winn
35 Jeremy Lowe
36 Louise Cooper
37 Natalie Hoadley
38 Fluer Fawcett
39 Nicolas Kaczmarek
40 Daisy Burton
41 Caroline Skinner

Number
22
38
25
51

115
48
128
103
34
118
43
44
119
53
28
106
36
50
54
105
57
37
29
32
24
19
114
49
102
41
26
127
132
42
129
47
52
117
21
31
131

Time
40.07
41.44
41.58
42.07
42.40
42.42
42.48
42.55
43.41
44.53
45.05
45.22
45.27
45.43
46.00
46.08
46.17
46.17
48.10
48.11
49.28
49.33
49.34
49.34
49.44
49.56
49.58
50.05
50.22
51.34
51.35
52.14
52.43
52.46
53.12
54.34
54.34
54.55
55.13
57.02
57.21

Age Cat
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Club

Run Wednesdays
Polegate Plodders

Meads Runners

Run Wednesdays

Crossfit

Run Wednesdays
Crossfit

Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays

Meads Runners

Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

Polegate Plodders
Park Fitness

Run Wednesdays

Polegate Plodders
Polgate Plodders

Run Wednesdays

Crossfit

Little Run Wednesday

Polegate Plodders

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
4th Male
5th Male
6th Male
7th Male
8th Male
1st Female
9th Male
10th Male

2nd Female

3rd Female

4th Female
5th Female

6th Female

7th Female
8th Female

1st Junior Female

9th Female



42 Sally Weston
43 Nicola Sangster
a4 Sashia Jupp
45 Julie Peacock
46 Claire Bracuti
47 Graham Leman
48 Juliet Bradley
49 Maria Message
50 Tracey Marsden
51 Tori Hilman
52 Maggie Scott
53 Kate Waite
54 Amy Ayling
55 Amos Gifford
56 Sam Guppy

5K Results
Position Name
1 Darren Ford
2 Russell Levell
3 Matthew Scott
4 Dexter Scott
5 Phil Long
6 Louise Mariani-Mcintyre
7 Jarvis Charter
8 Kieran Watson
9 Amelia Tate
10 Lennon Hammond
11 Ryan Goldsmith
12 Yochabel Santos
13 Jim Charter
14 Jack Hammond
15 Yoshi Trowell
16 Gareth Piggot
17 Charlotte Scott
18 Simon Gage
19 Evie Banks
20 Helen Watson
21 Alison Hammond
22 Oliver Goodchild
23 Dean Fry
24 Jacka Sindelaroua
25 Salim Rajuam
26 Laura Pratt

130
27
104
18
56
45
23
46
30
39
40
116
101
20
55

Number

139
91
92
93
65

10
33
68
95
90
72

94
120

83

71
137
122

76

78

80
138

79

57.27
57.36
57.54
59.50
59.53
01:02:29
01:02:33
01:02:45
01:02:53
01:05:13
01:05:13
01:07:00
01:07:15
01:08:20

Time
19:15
20:27
20:56
20:58
22:24
24.49
24.50
24.51
24.52
25.38
26.10
26.55
26.57
27.08
27.08
27.11
29.03
29.04
29.37
30.09
30.13
30.32
30.33
30.35
30.36
30.38
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Polegate Plodders
Polegate Plodders

Female Run Wednesday

E.S Fire Rescue
Run Wednesday
E.S Fire Rescue

Female Run Wednesday

Club

Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers
Polegate Plodders
Little Run Wednesdays
Little Run Wednesdays
Little Run Wednesdays
Little Run Wednesday

Little Run Wednesday

Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

Meads Runners

Run Wednesdays

Female Run Wednesdays

10th Female

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1st Junior Male

1st Junior Female
2nd Junior Male
3rd Junior Male
2nd Junior Female

4th Junior Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Junior Female

3rd Female



27 Pam Browne

28 Tony Richardson

29 Flossie

30 Lorraine Duffy

31 Tina Maceahill

32 Kerry Young

33 Evan Mitchell

34 Nicky Key

35 Wendy Mayall

36 Claire Viney

37 Sally Burdon

38 Orla Mitchell

39 Ella Mace

40 Molly Graff

41 Ange Graff

42 Paul Curtis

43 Natlie

44 Mel Nixon

45 Hannah Mitchell

46 Jenny Riddington

47 Kate Gage

48 Catherine Morris

49 Phil Mulvey

50 Alexandra

51 Saskia Gibbons

52 Shannon Gibbons

53 Ashton Willmott

54 Lianne Willmott

55 Craig Willmott

56 Riley Kitcher

57 Oliver Davies

58 Wendy Davies

59 Trudi Kitcher

60 Kevin Davies

61 Matthew Burton

62 Ylber Donieleu
2.5k Results

Position Name

1 Evie Charter

2 Ashton Young

3 Alex Myall

4 Harry Piggot

5 Sarah Piggot

86
87
75
60
73
66
147
70
58
121
123
146
59
12
13
77
126
11
145

67
88
89
84
85
62
63
64
125
81
82
124
140

74

Number
9
98
151
15
16

30.40
30.40
30.47
31.00
31.00
31.13
31.14
31.27
31.31
3131
31.44
31.59
32.00
32.17
32.18
32.25
32.27
33.35
35.54
35.56
35.56
36.22
37.30
37.30
38.31
38.32
38.55
38.55
38.55
42.15
43.01
43.01
48.40
48.47

Time
12:22
13:09
14:17
14:25
14:25

JF
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JF
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Age Cat

Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays

Hailsham Harriers

Run Wednesdays
Park Fitness
Park Fitness

Female Run Wednesdays

Little Run Wednesdays

Female Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays

Female Run Wednesday

Run Wednesdays

Little Run Wednesdays
Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

Little Run Wednesdays
Little Run Wednesdays
Female Run Wednesdays

Female Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

Club
Little Run Wednesdays

Meads Runners

1st Junior Female
1st Junior Male
1st Female

2nd Junior Male

2nd Female
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Summer Young
Jess Fry

Jess Cullinane
Sean Cullinane
Zac Walter
Matt Walter
Carol Gardside
Asha

Jade Turner

Jenny Farrell

Claire De Clemente

Emily McMiillian
Josh Grenfry
Sofie Grenfield
Eleena Edwards
Sandra Edwards
Claire Shearman
Miya S-Brettle
Alex S-Brettle
Sophie Burton
Alison Tate
Reggie Roberts
Amelia Willmott

Pauline Lloyd

97
99
100
107
108
109
14
113
17
9%
144
112
110
111
148
149
141
142
143

69
136
61
150

15:29
16:23
17:09
17:09
17:38
17:38
17:44
17:46
18:11
18:24
19:23
19:49
19:50
19:58
20:00
20:00
21:20
21:20
21:20
16.55
17.23
18.24
19.4
24.24
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M
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JF
M
JF

JF
M
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Little Run Wednesdays

Run Wednesdays

CrossFit

Little Run Wednesday

Run Wednesdays

Little Run Wednesdays

2nd Junior Female

3rd Junior Female

1st Male
3rd Junior Male
2nd Male

3rd Female



